
161
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 637 0 0 4 222

162
Hendrick Motorsports 9 552 -85 85 1 105

163
Team Penske 2 549 -88 3 2 133

164
Team Penske 12 534 -103 15 1 61

165
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 528 -109 6 4 233

166
Team Penske 22 527 -110 1 2 144

167
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 501 -136 26 1 72

168
Hendrick Motorsports 88 471 -166 30 1 94

169
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 465 -172 6 0 11

1610
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 461 -176 4 0 00

1611
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 457 -180 4 0 11

1612
Wood Brothers Racing 21 413 -224 44 0 00

1613
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 410 -227 3 0 22

1614
Hendrick Motorsports 24 392 -245 18 0 22

1615
Hendrick Motorsports 48 391 -246 1 0 11

1616
Richard Childress Racing 3 360 -277 31 0 00

1617
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 354 -283 6 0 00

1618
Richard Childress Racing 8 344 -293 10 0 11

1619
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 343 -294 1 0 00

1620
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 318 -319 25 0 00

1621
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 312 -325 6 0 11

1622
Roush Fenway Racing 17 304 -333 8 0 00

1623
Roush Fenway Racing 6 301 -336 3 0 00

1624
Front Row Motorsports 38 291 -346 10 0 00

1625
Front Row Motorsports 34 285 -352 6 0 00

1626
Leavine Family Racing 95 279 -358 6 0 00

1627
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 273 -364 6 0 00

1628
Germain Racing 13 232 -405 41 0 00
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1629
GO FAS Racing 32 213 -424 19 0 00

1630
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 188 -449 25 0 00

1631
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 159 -478 29 0 00

1632
Spire Motorsports 77 118 -519 41 0 00

1633
Premium Motorsports 15 113 -524 5 0 00

1634
Rick Ware Racing 127 109 -528 4 0 00

1635
Rick Ware Racing 53 92 -545 17 0 00

1636
StarCom Racing 00 83 -554 9 0 00

1637 Motorsports Business
Management

66 73 -564 10 0 00

1638
Petty Ware Racing 51 53 -584 20 0 00

239
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -591 7 0 00

1040
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 39 -598 7 0 00

941
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 39 -598 0 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -613 15 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -631 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -637 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -637 0 0 00
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